
2024 Squirt Schedule

May 4 May 6 May 11 May 13 May 18

1 12 1 11 1 22 1 9 1 18
13 11 12 10 2 24 10 8 19 17
14 10 13 9 3 26 11 7 20 16
15 9 14 8 4 17 12 6 12 14
16 8 15 7 5 16 13 5 15 13
17 7 16 6 6 15 14 4 5 11
18 6 17 5 7 14 15 3 6 26
19 5 18 4 8 13 16 2 2 9
20 4 19 3 9 12 17 20 3 21

2 3 20 2 10 11 18 19 4 23
21 22 21 23 21 20 21 26 8 22
23 24 25 24 23 19 22 24 7 24
25 26 22 26 25 18 25 23 10 25

Home Team is Shaded Grey

May 20 May 25 June 1 June 3 June 8

1 10 1 21 1 17 1 2 1 16
11 9 16 14 18 16 3 20 17 15
12 8 17 13 19 15 4 19 18 22
13 7 18 12 20 14 5 18 19 13
14 6 19 11 12 13 6 17 20 26
15 5 20 10 8 23 7 16 6 24

4 16 3 9 9 10 8 15 7 10
17 3 5 25 2 26 9 14 8 9
18 2 6 7 3 22 10 13 2 5
19 20 24 4 4 5 11 12 3 4
21 24 2 23 6 21 21 25 14 21
22 25 8 26 11 24 22 23 11 23
26 23 15 22 7 25 24 26 12 25

Home Team is Shaded Grey

Coach Phone Email
1 Conestoga Black Tabitha Keating 402-297-6516 tkeating@madonnaschool.org
2 Conestoga Maroon Ryan Norton 402-616-4083 hwboutdemdodgers@hotmail.com
3 Syracuse 1 Wade Janssen 402-269-5120 wade.janssen@doane.edu
4 Tecumseh 1 Lance Beethe 402-335-0478 lancebeethe@hotmail.com
5 Elmwood/Murdock Black Mike Fritz 402-440-2540 mike@stockseed.com Home Field Murdock
6 Elmwood/Murdock White Jeff Sorensen 402-450-7135 jsorensen727@gmail.com Home Field Murdock
7 Louisville 1 Cyle Ryan (402) 949-0203 cyleryan24@gmail.com
8 Louisville 2 Nate Krcilek (402) 304-4443 krcileknate@gmail.com
9 Plattsmouth White Ben O'Keefe 402-880-7439 ben-okeefe@hotmail.com

10 Plattsmouth 2 Dusty Nielsen 402-713-9121 dusty_nielsen@yahoo.com
11 Springfield 1 Eric Newton 402-310-8830 eric.n65@gmail.com
12 Springfield 2 Brian Kennedy (402) 689-4165 bsk3344@live.com
13 Eagle 1 Mathew Hunt 402-770-9918 Nebraski@gmail.com
14 Syracuse 2 John Johnson 402-618-3086 ohn.johnson.21@outlook.com
15 Syracuse 3 Ryan Tonkin 402-499-1695 rtonkin82@gmail.com
16 Eagle 2 Nick Madsen 402-202-6555 Nmadsen09@gmail.com
17 Waverly Maroon Chris Bohaboj 402-416-9888 cbohaboj@smithfield.com
18 Waverly Navy Cory Amateis 402-580-7015 camateis3@hotmail.com
19 Weeping Water Troy McCaulley 402-525-9873 troymccaulley@gmail.com
20 Eagle 3 Kyle Krajewski 650-812-9776 krajewski86@hotmail.com
21 Elmwood/Murdock Silver Chris Zierott 402-521-0035 ccz1827@gmail.com Home Field Elmwood
22 Springfield 3 Justin Nuss 402-637-7835 jusnuss23@gmail.com
23 Syracuse 4 Ben Steele 402-269-8114 steele817@hotmail.com
24 Tecumseh 2 Marcus Griess 402-209-2283 marcus.griess@gmail.com
25 Waverly Royal Blue Chris Leishman 402-840-5022 leish76@gmail.com
26 Waverly Red Andy Wilcox 402-440-3847 wilcox34711@gmail.com
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